

CITY OF MERCED

Merced Civic Center 678 W. 18th Street Merced, CA 95340

Legislation Text

File #: 23-266, Version: 1

Report Prepared by: Jennifer Levesque, Assistant City Clerk

SUBJECT: Arts and Culture Advisory Commission Minutes of November 17, 2022

REPORT IN BRIEF

Arts and Culture Advisory Commission Minutes from the meeting of November 17, 2022.

RECOMMENDATION

Arts and Culture Advisory Commission - Adopt a motion approving and filing the Arts and Culture Advisory Commission minutes of November 17, 2022.

ATTACHMENTS

1. Arts and Culture Advisory Commission minutes November 17, 2022